2022 Battle at the Border

RESULTS
Men's Champ Flight
Gross Score Net  Score
1st 140 Hank Wills Tielst 132 Steve Call
Chase Schaniel Tanner Rawson
2nd 141 Jeff Poulsen Tielst 132 Jordan Hodge
Gary Cole Thai Prom
T3rd 150 Joel Ramsdell 3rd 133 David Hanchey
Mitch Ramsdell Rantz Hanchey
T3rd 150 Glenn Coiner Lap 69 Jordan Gentry
Chance Oswalt McKinsey Rodriguez
Lap 77 David Shaw
Jeff Layne
Men's 1st Flight
Gross Score Net  Score
1st 144 Greg Edwards 1st 131 Tyler McBride
Ryan Stavros Kyle Richins
2nd 152 Sean Standley Tie2nd 136 Pat Khamken
Shane Standley Pon Inthathirath
3rd 153 Jon Parsons Tie2nd 136 Chris Schmahl
Brock Parsons Jack Shetler
Lap 80 Ethan Schofield Lap 68  Patrick Dixon

Terrace Green Michael Shirts



Men's 2nd Flight

Gross Score

1st 148 Mike Helsley
Doug Mackay

2nd 154 Todd Box
Todd Lickley

3rd 156 Doug Goff
Billy Kern

Lap 81 Casey Perkins
Marin Perkins

Men's 3rd Flight

Gross Score

1st 160 Ross Bishop
Jim Massey

2nd 163 Eric Schindler
Josh Gibbs

3rd 165 Rustin Thompson
Chris Westburg

Lap 82  Paul Benavidez
Dennis Brauer

Net

1st

Tie 2nd

Tie 2nd

Lap

1st

2nd

3rd

Lap

Score

132

135

135

68

Score

134

138

139

66

Marty Mangum
Drew Foster

Chuck Skaggs
Mike Kerbs

Dennis Hobbs
Dan Grubbs

Shane Grayson
Tyler Hansen

Jacob Patterson
Elijah Mitchell

James Blair
Ross Swayze

Phil Schwinn
Dave Tedder

Nate Kerbs
David Carter



Men's 4th Flight

Gross Score

1st 164 Mark Iverson
Dennis Largent

2nd 166 Todd Howell
Jim Shockey

3rd 170 Rob Lancaster
Travis Tyler

Lap 89 Terry Fiscus
Chad Kepner

Ladies 1st Flight

Gross Score

1st 151 Nuny Khamken
Karin Asselstine

2nd 155 Tanner Jensen
Ruth Hanchey

3rd 166 Teresa Coiner
Pat Lozoya

Lap 86 Anna Edwards
Sarah Stavros

1st

2nd

3rd

Lap

1st

2sd

Tie 3rd

Tie 134

Lap

Score

135

137

139

69

Score

127

131

134

134

68

Todd Mansfield
Mitch Wood

Chuck Healy
Doug Willett

Wayne Burgermeister
David Owen

Gerald White
Rick Featherston

Julie Nolta
Sue Bryson

Pam Shaw
Jacqueline Layne

Cindy lverson
Lisa Largent

Karen Mangum
Pat Hill

Nancy Smith
Jami Jennings



Ladies 2nd Flight

Gross Score

1st 192 Susan Schmidt
Jeannette Bolton

2nd 196 Wende Jensen
Stefanie Coates

3rd 201 Debra Schvaneveldt
Amy Perkins

Lap 98 Jandina Myers
Joyce Haffner

1st

2nd

3rd

Lap

Score

135

140

143

71

Helen Brown
Norie Sterrett

Delaney Lytle
Libbie Holcomb

Sandie Wiggs
Jessica Sanford

Tess Rhodes
Rita Aafedt



