2022 Battle at the Border

RESULTS

Men's Champ Flight

<u>Gross</u>	<u>Score</u>		<u>Net</u>	<u>Score</u>	
1st	140	Hank Wills Chase Schaniel	Tie 1st	132	Steve Call Tanner Rawson
2nd	141	Jeff Poulsen Gary Cole	Tie 1st	132	Jordan Hodge Thai Prom
T 3rd	150	Joel Ramsdell Mitch Ramsdell	3rd	133	David Hanchey Rantz Hanchey
T 3rd	150	Glenn Coiner Chance Oswalt	Lap	69	Jordan Gentry McKinsey Rodriguez
Lap	77	David Shaw Jeff Layne			

Men's 1st Flight

<u>Gross</u>	<u>Score</u>		<u>Net</u>	<u>Score</u>	
1st	144	Greg Edwards Ryan Stavros	1st	131	Tyler McBride Kyle Richins
2nd	152	Sean Standley Shane Standley	Tie 2nd	136	Pat Khamken Pon Inthathirath
3rd	153	Jon Parsons Brock Parsons	Tie 2nd	136	Chris Schmahl Jack Shetler
Lap	80	Ethan Schofield Terrace Green	Lap	68	Patrick Dixon Michael Shirts

Men's 2nd Flight

<u>Gross</u>	<u>Score</u>		<u>Net</u>	<u>Score</u>	
1st	148	Mike Helsley Doug Mackay	1st	132	Marty Mangum Drew Foster
2nd	154	Todd Box Todd Lickley	Tie 2nd	135	Chuck Skaggs Mike Kerbs
3rd	156	Doug Goff Billy Kern	Tie 2nd	135	Dennis Hobbs Dan Grubbs
Lap	81	Casey Perkins Marin Perkins	Lap	68	Shane Grayson Tyler Hansen

Men's 3rd Flight

<u>Gross</u>	<u>Score</u>		<u>Net</u>	<u>Score</u>	
1st	160	Ross Bishop Jim Massey	1st	134	Jacob Patterson Elijah Mitchell
2nd	163	Eric Schindler Josh Gibbs	2nd	138	James Blair Ross Swayze
3rd	165	Rustin Thompson Chris Westburg	3rd	139	Phil Schwinn Dave Tedder
Lap	82	Paul Benavidez Dennis Brauer	Lap	66	Nate Kerbs David Carter

Men's 4th Flight

<u>Gross</u>	<u>Score</u>		<u>Net</u>	<u>Score</u>	
1st	164	Mark Iverson Dennis Largent	1st	135	Todd Mansfield Mitch Wood
2nd	166	Todd Howell Jim Shockey	2nd	137	Chuck Healy Doug Willett
3rd	170	Rob Lancaster Travis Tyler	3rd	139	Wayne Burgermeister David Owen
Lap	89	Terry Fiscus Chad Kepner	Lap	69	Gerald White Rick Featherston

Ladies 1st Flight

<u>Gross</u>	<u>Score</u>		<u>Net</u>	<u>Score</u>	
1st	151	Nuny Khamken Karin Asselstine	1st	127	Julie Nolta Sue Bryson
2nd	155	Tanner Jensen Ruth Hanchey	2sd	131	Pam Shaw Jacqueline Layne
3rd	166	Teresa Coiner Pat Lozoya	Tie 3rd	134	Cindy Iverson Lisa Largent
Lap	86	Anna Edwards Sarah Stavros	Tie 134	134	Karen Mangum Pat Hill
			Lap	68	Nancy Smith Jami Jennings

Ladies 2nd Flight

<u>Gross</u>	<u>Score</u>		<u>Net</u>	<u>Score</u>	
1st	192	Susan Schmidt Jeannette Bolton	1st	135	Helen Brown Norie Sterrett
2nd	196	Wende Jensen Stefanie Coates	2nd	140	Delaney Lytle Libbie Holcomb
3rd	201	Debra Schvaneveldt Amy Perkins	3rd	143	Sandie Wiggs Jessica Sanford
Lap	98	Jandina Myers Joyce Haffner	Lap	71	Tess Rhodes Rita Aafedt